
Comp # First Last Squad # Fem / Sen / 
SupSr

Division OPEN Stage 
1

OPEN 1 
Rank:

OPEN Stage 
2

OPEN 2 
Rank:
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3

OPEN 3 
Rank:

OPEN 
Stage 4

Open 4 
Rank:

OPEN Stage 
5

Open 5 
Rank: Open Points

11 John Cowen Open 62.63 100.00000 37.90 90.73879 73.80 75.97561 24.05 100.00000 0.00000 366.71440
65 Steve Max Open 63.43 98.73877 34.39 100.00000 72.72 77.10396 33.20 72.43976 0.00000 348.28249
66 Jake Max Open 83.52 74.98803 40.66 84.57944 67.81 82.68692 26.92 89.33878 0.00000 331.59317
21 Bruce Johnson Open 69.66 89.90813 48.25 71.27461 56.07 100.00000 35.40 67.93785 0.00000 329.12059
68 Kyle Max Open 86.29 72.58083 56.56 60.80269 70.88 79.10553 26.93 89.30561 0.00000 301.79466
46 Jay Fisher Open 87.18 71.83987 43.27 79.47770 70.96 79.01635 37.67 63.84391 0.00000 294.17782

Lex Hoffman Open 105.81 59.19100 54.90 62.64117 89.58 62.59210 24.85 96.78068 0.00000 281.20495
73 Tony Davoli Open 96.82 64.68705 72.29 47.57228 85.45 65.61732 25.16 95.58824 0.00000 273.46488

Carlson Eby Open 259.41 24.14325 63.29 54.33718 110.18 50.88945 42.56 56.50846 0.00000 185.87834
Matt Vandzura Open 269.05 23.27820 86.76 39.63808 100.49 55.79660 38.00 63.28947 0.00000 182.00235

81 Carl Powell Open 394.77 15.86493 54.33 63.29836 153.37 36.55865 40.25 59.75155 0.00000 175.47350
David Ott Open 133.97 46.74927 101.98 33.72230 246.44 22.75199 54.38 44.22582 0.00000 147.44938

71 Gail Max Open 155.03 40.39863 127.43 26.98737 124.20 45.14493 170.24 14.12711 0.00000 126.65804
Mark Wight Open 180.86 34.62899 114.64 29.99826 229.08 24.47617 135.97 17.68773 0.00000 106.79114
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Number First NameLast Name Email
1 Adrian Arnold fistofblacklotus@gmail.com
2 Dan Atkinson dtmatkinson@hotmail.com
3 John Bachynski crazydocjohn@yahoo.ca
4 Scott Bader ranger346@q.com

49 Arturo Baez arturobaez@yahoo.com
59 Andy Blatchford andyblatchford@msn.com
5 Mark Booth wedge1@triconet.org
6 Aron Bronnimann amkonusa@gmail.com

47 Skye Brown skyjordaun@gmail.com
7 Aaron Brudenell wolfram74@juno.com
8 Kurt Brunenkent pamandkurt@yahoo.com

52 Jim Burnett jbstetson1@comcast.net
9 Will Burtness Wburtness@cox.net

39 Bob Cade cadebob@qwest.net
77 David Cherek
10 Tim Copperstone highlindbushcraft@earthlink.net
44 Jesse Cornia jesse.cornia@gmail.com
11 John Cowen aworulz@yahoo.com
12 Mike Crussell
73 Tony Davoli theseed13@gmail.com
50 Jake Denno jasondenno@yahoo.com
13 Salim Dominguez ssdnkld15@aol.com
41 Carmele Dowell carmelelynn@gmail.com
15 Gary Ferns geferns@earthlink.net
16 Debbie Ferns dferns@earthlink.net
46 Jay Fisher 2jay@cox.net
55 Jon Foster
17 Dave Hanna taptapacp@aol.com
18 Jim Harlow jimcar15@aol.com
19 Mel Hockwitt melhockwitt@msn.com
48 Sean Hofnine
69 Chuck Huber
20 Art Jacobson ajacobso@email.arizona.edu
21 Bruce Johnson brucej97@gmail.com
22 Casey Justen kd7ned@yahoo.com
43 Karl Kasarda ceramicgod@gmail.com
23 Michael Kase mikey200134@hotmail.com
80 Alex Kaucher
75 Kevin Kellenberger live4life79@hotmail.com
51 John Knapp
24 Dan Kresser byrdhntrs@gilanet.com
40 Matt Lauber mlauber@msn.com
25 Dave Lee dlee@dakotacom.net
26 Andy MacDonald andymacdonald@cox.net
65 Steve Max Steve.max@sage-mgt.net
66 Jake Max
67 Kelly Max
68 Kyle Max
71 Gail Max
27 Rick McDole swat15rlm@yahoo.com
32 Jill McDole jilSos@aol.com
57 Sarah Mensing
60 Jake Mensing
72 Rick Merlino ram3@gmail.com
53 Nola Mollison
58 Eric Mollison
28 Mike Moser mjgm@comcast.net
42 Tim Naylor tim.naylor@comcast.net
78 James Nelson tucsonrv@yahoo.com
56 Robert Nielsen
63 Brad Pace bradpace@cox.net
62 Russell Phagan sinistralrifleman@hotmail.com
81 Carl Powell
29 Kelly Powers kelly@reneepowers.com
35 Jerry Pyle gepyle@gbis.com
54 Ryan Ray
30 Eric Rotter edr981@cox.net
31 Marty Rotter
61 Paul Shanks
74 Phil Smilgin eigenspinor@yahoo.com
33 Chad Sutterley chadricks@cox.net
70 Matt Terrell
76 James Thornburg jsthornburg@gmail.com
64 Matt Tillman
34 Robert Townsend Robert@townsendphotos.com
36 Jim Walters
37 Gregg Walters
38 Judd Whitfield mwhitfi@comcast.net
79 Pete Zorrilla petezorrilla@yahoo.com
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Penalties
Code Description Seconds

1 Failure to Neutralize - 1 Hit 5
2 Failure to Neutralize - No hits 10
3 Failure to Engage 15
4 Procedural 5
5 No Shoot - Shot 5
6 Stage not Fired 500



Tucson Rifle Club Three GunTucson Rifle Club Three Gun 1 - Failure to Neutralize - 1 Hit1 - Failure to Neutralize - 1 Hit
2 - Failure to Neutralize - No hits2 - Failure to Neutralize - No hits

Date 3 - Failure to Engage3 - Failure to Engage
4 - Procedural

Name 5 - No Shoot - Shot5 - No Shoot - Shot
6 - Stage not Fired

Stage Raw time Pen Type Count Total Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tucson Rifle Club Three GunTucson Rifle Club Three Gun 1 - Failure to Neutralize - 1 Hit1 - Failure to Neutralize - 1 Hit

2 - Failure to Neutralize - No hits2 - Failure to Neutralize - No hits
Date 3 - Failure to Engage3 - Failure to Engage

4 - Procedural
Name 5 - No Shoot - Shot5 - No Shoot - Shot

6 - Stage not Fired

Stage Raw time Pen Type Count Total Time

1

2

3

4

5

6


